
Released for publication
Sunday morning, .Jan. 5;

not earlier.

STATEMENT FOR THE PRIISS

BANK DEBITS

St. 643s
Federal Reserve Board,

January 4, 1930.

Debits to individual accounts, as reported to the Federal Reserve Board "by 
banks in leading cities for the week ending December 31* which like the week 
before included but five business days, aggregated $15,631,000,000 tr 20 per 
cent above the total reported for the preceding week, and 24 per cent below the 
total reported for the corresponding week u. yaar ago;...

Aggregate debits for l4l centers for which figures have been published
weekly since January I919 amounted to $l4,ikj,000,000, as compared" with •
$12,319,000,000 for the preceding week and $19,6*42,000,000 for the week ending; 
January 2, '1929. • -

DEBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS - SIT.MARY BY FEDERAL RESERVE DISTRICTS

Federal Number of W e e k e n d i n g
Reserve 

Di strict
centers

included Dec. 31, 1929 j Dec. 1929 Jan. 2, 1929

2 - Hew York
3 - Philadelphia
4 - Cleveland
5 - Richmond
6 - Atlanta
7 - Chicago
8 - St. Louis
9 - Minneapolis

10 - Kansas City
11 - Dallas
12 - San Francisco

TOTAL

14
15

25 
24
26 
38
16
17 
29 
17 
26

9, 126, 7^9
730,184
991,479
297,790
295,279 

1,592,319
313,814
206,137
356,167
216,369
740.817

7,568,874
574,64g

662,347 
277,851
248,943

1,370,169 
265,166 
187,587 
316,965 
197,902 
1.7.5., ,300

266_______15,631,467_______13,062,042

12,690,957 
823,972 

1,172,941 
359,508 

347,577 
2,153,857 

381,978 
206,'34s 
427,5^2 
278,202 

...  968.349

20.680.212

DS3ITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY 3AMXS IN EACH REPORTING- CUTTER

’DISTRICT NO. 1 - BOSTOE 
Bangor, Me.
Boston, Mass. 
Brockton, Hass.
Fall River, Mass. 
Hartford, Conn. 
Holyoke, Mass.
Lowell, Mass.
Lynn, lias s. 
Manchester, N.H.
New Bedford, liass.
New Haven, Conn. 
Portland, Me. 
Providence, R. I. 
Springfield, Mass. 
Waterbury, Conn. 
Worcester, Mass.

[Week ending 
I Dec. 31,1929

DISTRICT NO. 2 - NEW 
Albany, II. Y. 
Binghamton, N. Y. 
Buffalo, N. Y. 
Elmira, N. Y. 
Jamestown, N. Y. 
Montclair, N.J. 
Newark, N.J.
New York, N.Y.

YORK

3,285
535,467

4,375
5,818

47.103
3,278
4,4si

6.103 
4,877 

16 ,44s
24,181
9,74l

45,i 4s

20,944
12,150
20,964

34,oio

5,519
108,725

4,947
5,609
5,353

150,568
8 ,659,099

jWeek ending 
Dec. 31,1929

DISTRICT NO. 2 - NEW YORK (Cont'd) 
Northern New Jersey

Clearing House Assn. 69,817
Passaic, N.J. 11,122
Poughkeepsie, N .Y. , 3.934 

42,304Rochester, N. Y.
Stamford, Conn. 4,017
Syracuse, N. Y. 21,065

DISTRICT NO. 3 - PHILADELPHIA
Allentown, pa. 8,537
Altoona, Pa. 3»593
Camden, N. J. 20,625
Chester, Pa. 7,171
Harrisburg, Pa. 7,241
Hazleton, Pa. 3,954
Johnstown, Pa. 4,670
Lancaster, Pa. 6,947
Lebanon, Pa. 1,606
Norristo-.-m, Pa. 3,724
Philadelphia, Pa. 562,735
Seaaing, Pa. 11,050
Scranton, Pa. l6,4oo
Trenton, N.J. 20,516
Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 10,322
Williamsport, Pa. 4,059
Wilmington, Del. 31,670
York, Pa. 5,364

C.
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DIBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY BANKS IN REPORTING CENTER
(In thoustmds of dollars)_________

district ::o . 4 - cleyelamd

Akron, Ohio 
Butler, Pa.
Canton, Ohio 
Cincinnati, Ohio 
Cleveland, Ohio 
Columbus, Ohio 
Connellsville, pa.
Dayton, Ohio 
Brie, Pa.
Franklin, Pa.
Greensburg, Pa.
Homestead, ?a.
Lexington, Ky.
Lima, Ohio 
Lorain, Ohio 
Middle town, Ohi o
Oil City, Pa.
Pittsburgh, Pa. 
Springfield, Ohio. 
Steubenville, Ohio 
Toledo, Ohio 
■Varren, Ohio 
Reeling, \7. Va. 
Youngstown, Ohio 
Zanesville, Ohio

DISTRICT NO, 5 - RICHMCTJD 
Asheville, II. C.
Baltimore , Md.
Charleston, S. C. 
Charleston, 7. Va. 
Charlotte, II. C.
Columbia, S. C.
Cumberland, Md.
Danville, Va.
Durham, IT. C.
Greensboro, C. 
Greenville, S. C. 
Hagerstown, Md.
Huntington, 1 . Va. 
Lynchburg, Va.
Newport News, Va.
Norfolk, Va.
Portsmouth, Va.
Raleigh, N. C.
Richmond, Va.
Roanoke, Va,
Spartanburg, S, C. 
'Washington, D. c. 
Wilmington, N. C. 
Winston-Salem, N. C.

DISTRICT NO. 6 - ATLANTA 
Albany, Ga.
Atlanta, Ga.

. Augusta, Ga.
Birmingham, Ala.
Brunswick, Ga.
Chattanooga, Tenn.
Colimbus, C-a.
Dothan, Ala.

i/eek ending I 
Doc. 31.1929 I

St.
17eek ending 
Dec. 31,1929

32,573
2,695

12,l46
i4o,644
3o4,4ig

55,797
702

27,133
8,270

1,269

4,637
388 

6,265 

3,991 
1,307 
2,916 
3,846 

25s,6si
7,034
2,297

74,818

2,755
10,993
22,652
2,71+7

10,263
90,974 
6,100 

12,532

ii,57i 
7,023
1,661 
1,832 
4,928 
5,256 

4,017 
2,092 
5,730 
5 ,o64 
2,67s 

13,752
1,071
U,5oo

33,308
6,328
3,533

51,550

5,557
6,^70

850
50,277
9.020 

32,020
1.021

io,i64
2,848

674

DISTRICT iTO. 6 - ATLALTTA (Cont'd)
Elberton, Ga.
Hit ti e sburg, Mi s s. 
Jackson, Miss. 
Jacksonville, Flat 
Knoxville, Tenn. 
Macon, Ga.
Meridian, Miss.
Miami, Fla.
Mobile, Ala. 
Montgomery, Ala. 
17asiiville, Tenn. 
ITevman, Ga.
ITev; Orleans, La. 
Pensacola, Fla. 
Savannah, Ga.
Tampa, Fla.
Valdosta, Ga. 
Vicksburg, Miss.

DISTRICT 170. 7 - CHICAGO 
Adrian,■Mich.
Aurora, 111.
Battle Creelf,Mich.
Bay City, Mich. 
Bloomington, 111.
Cedar Rapids, la.
Champaign-Urbana, 111. 
Chicago, 111.
Danville, 111* 
Davenport, la.
Decatur, 111.
Des Moines, la. 
Detroit, Mich.
Dubuque, Iowa 
Flint, Mich.
Fort V/ayne, Ind.
Gary, Ind.
Grand Rapids, Mich. 
Green Bay, 'Tis. 
Hammond, Ind. 
Indianapolis, Ind. 
Jackson, Mich. 
Kalamazoo, Mich. 
Lansing, Mich.
Mason City, Iowa 
Mi 1 waukee, Vli s.
Moline, 111.
Muscatine, la. • 
Oshkosh, TJis.
Peoria, 111.
Rockford, 111.
Saginaw, Mich. 
Sheboygan, V’is.
Sioux City, Iowa 
South Bend, Ind. 
Springfield, 111.
Terre Haute, Ind. 
'Waterloo, Iowa

185 
1,215 
4,696 

15,497 
6,225 

3,483 
2,890 
7,660 

9,379 
5,101 

25,097 
36l 

85,364 

1,439 
10,170 
6,879

■1,077
1,687

1,078
3,06l
4,430
2,642
3,002
9,53s
2,423

1 ,030,111
3 ,ll6

11,513
3,921

15,798
245,485

4,512
7,620

12 ,^5
5,182

18,381
3,162
4,926

43,184
5,824
5,760
7,200
2.700 

56,477

I 'M
2.700 

12,289

7,293
5,222
3,127

17,324
9,956
7,480
4,845
4,518
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DEBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY SAJIS IN EACH REPORTING CENTER
(In thousands of dollars)__________________

7eek ending 
Dec. 31,1929

T "

st. 64igb

DISTRICT NO. S - ST. LOUIS
East St. Louis and Nat'l.
Stock Yards, 111. 2*222

Eldorado, Ark. ' 1,927
Evansville, Ind. 5,996
Port Smith, Ark/ 2,937
Greenville, Miss. 333
Helena, Ark. 1,289
Little Rock, Ark. 19,2$5
Louisville, Ky. 4o,066

> Memphis, Tenn. 42,651
Owensboro, Ky. . 1,359
Pine Bluff, Ark. 2,277
Quincy, 111. 2,532
St. Louis, Mo. 178,711
Sedalia, Mo. 935
Springfield, Mo. 3.119
Texarkana,Ark.(See also Tex. ) 1 ,001

peek ending 
[Dec. 31,1929

DISTRICT NO. 9 - MINNEAPOLIS 
Aberdeen, S. D.
Billings, Mont.
Dickinson, N. D.
Duluth, Minn.
Fargo, IT. D.
Grand Forks, N. D.
Helena, Mont.
Jamestorai, N. D.
La Crosse, '"is.
Minn cap 01 i s , Mi nn.
Minot, i\T. D.
Red Wing, Minn.
St. Paul, Minn.
Sioux Falls', S. D.
South St. Paul, Minn. 
Superior, Wis.
Winona, Minn.

DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY 
Albuquerque, IT.. M. 
Atchison, Kans. 
Bartlesville, Okla.
Casper, Wyo.
Cheyenne, T/o.
Colorado Springs, Colo. 
Denver, Colo.
Enid, Okla.
Fremont, Neb.
Grand J-onction, Colo. 
Guthrie, Okla.
Hutchinson, Kans. 
Independence, Kans.
Joplin, Mo.
Kansas City, Kans.
Kansas City, Mo.
Lawrence, Kans.
Lincoln, Net).
Muskogee, Okla.
Oklahoma City, Okla.

1,200
1,760

244

16,196
3.237 
1 ,1+26
2,557

54o

2.237 
109,777

1,291
632

50,973
^,761
5,631

1,367
1,652

2 ,60s
l,44s
7,056
1,692
1,525
2,273

32,111
2,7113

702
731

> P 1^ 3 0
2,393
2,473
4 ,531+

107,037
966

6.615
3.616 

26,793

DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY (Cont'd)
Okmulgee, Okla. 2,1+13
Omaha, Net. 1+0,305
Pardons,Kans. 326
Pittsburg, Kans. 1,339

, Pueblo, Colo. 3,037
St. Joseph, Mo. 11,437
Topeka, Kans. 4,344
Tulsa, Okla. .. 51,554
Wichita, Kans. 15,553

DISTRICT NO. 11 - DALLAS
Abilene, Tex. 1,374
Austin, Tex. 3,276
Beaumont, Tex. 6,037
Corsicana, Tex. 3,037
Dallas, Tex. 69,129
El Paso, Tex. 3,653
Ft. Worth, Tex. 26,314
Galveston, Tex. 3,921
Houston, Tex. 43,606
Port Arthur, Tex. 2,066
Roswell ,N. M. 1,025
SanAntonio, Tex. 17,132
Shreveport, La. 12,167 
Texarkana, Toii
(See also Irk .) 1,623

Tucson, Ariz. 2,270
Waco, Tex. 3,537
Wichita Falls, Tex. 5,647

DISTRICT NO. 12 - SAN FRAIICISCO
Bakersfield, Calif. 3,043
Bellingham, Jash. 1,355
Berkeley, Calif. 3,399
Boise, Idaho 3,373
Eugene, Ore. 1,610
Everett, Wash. 2,644
Fresno, Calif. 11,115
Long Beach, Calif. 10,053
Los Angeles, Calif. 224,523
Oakland, Calif. 43,373
Ogdon, Utah ^,030
Pasadena, Calif. 6,242
Phoenix, Ariz. 9,790
Portland, Ore. 36,627
Reno, Nev. 2,627
Ritzville, Wash. 125
Sacramento, Calif. 3,730
Salt Lake City, Utah 22,925
San Bernardino, Calif.
San Diego, Calif. 12,599
San Francisco, Calif. 251,131
San Jose, Calif. 5,939
Santa Barbara, Calif. 2,993
Seattlte, 7ash. 47,612
Spokane, Wash. 11,635
Stockton, Calif.
Tacoma, Wash. 3,706
Yakima, Wash. 3,033

Note; Bank debits for week ending December 24, 1929> not previously 
reported; LaCrosse, Wis., 2,331.
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Released for publication
Sunday morning, Jan. 5;

not earlier.

STATEMENT FOR TEE PRESS A*

St, 6438
Federal Reserve Board, 

January U, 1930.

BANK DEBITS

Debits to indivicinal accounts, as reported to the Federal. Reserve Board "by 
"banks in leading cities for tne week ending D^f-enter 31 , which like the week 
before included but five buriness days, aggre^ed $15, 631,000,000 cr 2 0 per 
cent above the total reported for the preceding week, and 24 per cent below the 
total reported for the corresponding week a yoz.c ago.

Aggregate debits for l4l centers for which figures have been published
weekly since January 191Q amounted to $l4,7^7,000,000, as compared"with 1
$12,319,000,000 for the preceding week and $19,642,000,000 for the week ending 
January 2, 1929.. . , &

USB I IS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS - SlI'-MRY BY FEDERAL HES3RV3 DISTRICTS
(in thousands of. dollars) , ____

federal 
Reserve 

Di strict

iNttmber of 
centers 

included
No. 1 - Boston

2 - Hew York

3 - Philadelphia
4 - Cleveland
5 - Richmond
6 - Atlanta
7 - Chicago
8 - St. Louis
9 - Minneapolis

10 - Kansas City
11 - Dallas
12 — San Francisco

TOTAL

16
14
15

25 
24
26 
32 
lb 

1? 
29 
17 
26

e e k  e n d i n  s

Dec. 3 1 , 1929 | Dec. 24, 1929

764,363 
9,126,74Q 

730,1SU 
991,479 

297,790

295,279 
1* 592,319

313, &lk
206,137 
356,167 
216,369

817

Jan. 2, 1929

A
266 15,631,467

616,290 
7 , 56s ,s~k

571*-, 6kg
662,347 
277,851 
248,943 

1,370,169 
265,166 
187,587
316,965
197,902 

_ . 7::5,3CC

l3.Q62.o4;

868,981

12,690,957
823.972 

1 , 172, 91+1
359,508 

3^7,577 
2,153,257

321.972 
206, 3US 
*+27, 5^2
278,202
96 8 .^ 9

20,680.212

DIBITS TO DJDIVUXJAL ACCOUNTS BY BALTICS IN EACH REPORTING- CENTER
(in thousands of dollars’)________

DISTRICT NO. 1 - BOSTON 
Bangor, Me.
Boston, Mass. 
Brockton, Mass.
Fall River, Mass. 
Hartford, Conn. 
Holyoke, Hass.
Lowell, Mass.
Lynn, Mass.
Manchester, N.H.
New Bedford, Mass .
New Haven, Conn. 
Portland, Me. 
Providence, S. I. 
Springfield, Mass. 
Waterbury, Conn. 
Worcester, Mass.

DISTRICT NO. 2 - NEW YORK 
Albany, N. Y. 

v—.Binghamton, N. Y.
CO Buffalo, N. Y.
^  Elmira, II. Y.
;?sjJamestown, N. Y.

Montclair, N.J.
•j;™ Newark, N.J.
*0.New York, N.Y.

C.

I’Teek ending 
I Dec, 31,192<t

3,285 
535,^67 

4,375 
5,818 

47,103 
3,272 
4,4si 

6,103 
4,877 

16 ,44s 
24,1S1 
9,74l

45,1-2
20,944
12,150
20,964

34,010

5,519
108,725

4,947
5,009
5,353 

150,568 

2,059,099

’,7eek ending 
Dec,

DISTRICT NO. 2 — NEW YORK (Cont'd)
Northern New Jersey 

Clearing House Assn. 69,217
Passaic, IT.J. 11,122
Poughkeepsie, N.Y. 3,934
Rochester, N. Y. 42,304
Stamford, Conn. 4,017
Syracuse, N. Y. 21,065

DISTRICT NO. 3 - PHILADELPHIA
Allentown, Pa. 2,537
Altoona, Pa. 3.593
Camden, N. J. 20,625
Chester, Pa. 7,171
Harrisburg, Pa. 7,241
Hazleton, Pa. 3,954
Johnstown, Pa. 4,670
Lancaster, Pa. 6,947
Lebanon, Pa. 1,606
Norristown, Pa. 3,724
Philadelphia, Pa. 562,735
Reading, Pa. 11,050
Scranton, Pa. l6,4oo
Trenton, N.J. 20,516
Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 10,322
Williamsport, Pa. 4,059
Wilmington, Del. 31,670
York, Pa. 5,364
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DEBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY BANKS IN EACH REPORTING CENTER
(in thousand;; of dollars) 

ending

DISTRICT NO. 4 - CLEVELAND 
.Heron, Ohio 
Butler, Pa.
Canton, Ohio 
Cincinnati, Ohio 
Cleveland, Ohio 
Columbus, Ohio 
Connellsville, Pa. 
Dayton, Ohio 
Erie, Pa.
Franklin, Pa.
Greensburg, pa.
Homestead, Pa.
Lexington, Ily.
Lima, Ohio 
Lorain, Ohio 
Middle town, Ohi o 
Oil City, Pa.
Pittsburgh, Pa. 
Springfield, Ohio 
Steubenville, Ohio 
Toledo, Ohio 
7/arren, Ohio 
“Reeling, Va. 
Youngstown, Ohio 
Zanesville, Ohio

week 
Dec. 31,1929

> DISTRICT NO. 5 - RICHMOND 
Asheville, IT. C. 
Baltimore, Md. 
Charleston, S. C. 
Charleston, 7/. Va. 
Charlotte, IT. C. 
Columbia, S. C. 
Cumberland, Md. 
Danville, Va.
Durham, II. C. 
Greensboro, N. C. 
Greenville, S. C. 
Hagerstown, Md. 
Huntington, 77. Va. 
Lynchburg, Va.
Newport News, Va. 
Norfolk, Va.
Portsmouth, Va, 
Raleigh, N, C,
Richmond, Va.
Roanoke, Va. 
Spartanburg, S. C. 
Washington, D. c. 
Wilmington, N. C. 
Winston-Salem, N, C.

DISTRICT NO. 6 - ATLANTA 
Albany, Ga.
Atlanta, Ga.

. Augusta, Ga.
Birmingham, Ala. 
Brunswick, Ga. 
Chattanooga, Tenn. 
Columbus, Ga.
Dothan, Ala.

32,573
2,695

12,145
l4o,644
3o4,4is

55,797
702

27,133
S,270
1,269
4,637

SSS
6,265 
3,991 
1,307 
2,916 
3 , 846 

253,631 
7,034
2,297

74,SIS 

2,755 
10,993 
22,652 

2 ,71+7

St. 6438a
iieek ending 
Dec. 31,1929

10,263
90,974

6,100
12,532
11,571

7,023 
1,661 
1,332 
4,928 
5.256 
4,017 
2,092 
5,730 
5 ,06'U 
2 ,67s 

13,752 
1,071 
4,500 

33,30S 
b,32S 

' 3,533 
51,550 

5,557 
6,470

S50
50,277

9.020 
32,020
1.021 

io,i64
2,s4s

674

DISTRICT 110. 6 - ATLANTA. (Cont'd)
Elberton* Ga. 185
Hattiesburg, Miss. 1,215
Jackson, Miss. 4,696
Jacksonville, Fla. 15,497
Knoxville, Tenn. 6,225
Macon, Ga. 3,4S3
Meridian, Miss. 2,S90
Mi .ami , PI a. 7,6dO
Mobile, Ala. 9,379
Montgomery, Ala. 5,101
17 ashvi 1 le, Tenn. 25,09 7
1-Tewnan, Ga. 361
Hew Orleans, La. S5,364
Pensacola, Pla. 1,4-39
Savannah, Ga. 10,170
Tampa, Fla. 6 ,S79
Valdosta, Ga. 1,077
Vicksburg, Miss. 1,637

DISTRICT 270. 7 - CHICAGO
Adrian, Mich. 1.07S
Aurora, 111, 3 ,06l
Battle Creel?, Mich. 4,430
Bay City, Mich. 2,642
Bloomington, 111. 3,002
Cedar Rapids, la. 9.53S
Champaign-Urbana, 111 . 2,423
Chicago, 111. 1 ,030,111
Danville, 111. 3,116
Davenport, la. 11,513
Decatur, 111. 3,921
Des Moines, la. 15,798
Detroit, Mich. 245,4g5
Dubuque, I owa 4,512
Flint, Mich. 7,620
Fort 7/ayne, Ind. 12,126
Gary, Ind. 5,182
Grand Rapids, Mich. 18,381
Green Bay, -7is. 3,162
Hammond, Ind. 4,926
Indianapolis, Ind. 43,184
Jackson, Mich. 5,824
Xalamaz 00, Mi ch. 5,760
Lansing, Mich. 7,200
Mason City, Iowa 2,700
Milwaukee, 7/is. 56,477
Moline, 111. 2,969
Muscatine, la. 1,424
Oshkosh, His. 2,700
Peoria, 111. 12,289
Rockford, 111. 7,293
Saginaw, Mich. 5,222
Sheboygan, 7/is. 3,127
Sioux City, Iowa 17,324
South Bend, Ind. 9,956
Springfield, 111. 7,480
Terre Haute, Ind. 4,345
7/aterloo, Iowa 4,518

C
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DEBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY BUIS IK BACH REPORTING CMTSR

DISTRICT NO. 8 - ST. 
East St. Louis and 
Stock Yards, 111. 

Eldorado, Ark. 
Evansville, Ind. 
Fort Smith, Ark. 
Greenville, 1'iiss. 
Helena, Ark.
Little Hock, Ark. 
Louisville, Ky. 
Memphis, Tenn.

(In thcusyv 
'«7eek ending 
Dec. 31,1929

of dollars) ___ St. 6438b

LOUIS 
Nat • 1.

8 , 222 
1,927
5.996
2.997 

533
1,289

19,255
4o,o6o
42,651

'.Took
Dec. 31,1929 

DISTRICT 110. 10 - KANSAS CITY (Coat'd) 
Okmulgee, Okla. 2,4l8
Omaha, Neb. 40,805
Parsons,ICans. 826
Pittsburg, ICans. 1,339
Pueblo, Colo. 8,087
St. Joseph, Mo. 11,*487
Topeka, K an s. 4, 344
Tulsa, Okla. 51,554
Tfichita, Sans. 15,553

Owensboro, Ky. 1,359 DISTRICT 110. 11 - DALLAS
Pine Bluff, Ark. 2,£77 Abilene, Tex. 1,874
Quincy, 111 . 2,532 Austin, Tex. 3,276
St. Louis, Mo. 172,711 Beaumont, Tex. 6,037
Sedalia, Mo. 935 Corsicana, Tex. 3,037
Springfield, Mo. 3 ,H 9 Dallas, Tex. 69,129
Texarkana,Ark. ( See als0 Tex. ) 1 ,001 El Paso, Tex. 8,653

Ft. 7orth, Tex. 26,314
DISTRICT KO. 9 - MINNEAPOLIS Galveston, Tex. 8,921

Aberdeen, S. D. 1,200 Houston, Tex. 43,606
Billings, Mont. 1 ,76p Port Arthur, Tex. 2,066
Dickinson, N. D. 244 Roswell,K. M. 1,025
Dulu tb., Mi nn. 16,196 SanAntoni 0, Tex. 17,132
Fargo , 1 .. D. 3,237 Shreveport, La. 12,167
Grand Forks, K. D. 1,426 Texarkana, Tex.
Helena, Mont. 2,557 (See also Ark.) 1,628
JamestoTm, 3. D. 5^0 Tucson, Ariz. 2,270
La Crosse, '"is. 2,837 'Vac 0, Tex. 3,587
Minn eap 01 i s , Mi nn. 109,777 ■Jichita Falls, Tex. 5,647
Minot, K . D. 1,291
Red VTing, Minn. 632 DISTRICT NO. 12 - SAN FRANCISCO
St. Paul, Minn. 50,973 Bakersfield, Calif. 3,043
Sioux Falls, S. D. 4,76.1 Bellingham, 7/ash. 1,855
South St. Paul, Minn. 5,681 Berkeley, Calif. 3,399
Superior, Vfls. 1,367 Boise, Idaho 3,878
Winona, Minn. 1 ,65s Eugene, Ore. 1,610

Everett, "/ash. 2,644
DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY Fresno, Calif. 11,115

Albuquerque, IT. M. 2 ,608 Long Beach, Calif. 10,058
Atchison, Kans. 1,44s Los Angeles, Calif. 224,588
Bartlesville, Okla. 7,056 Oakland, Calif. 43,878
Casper, Wyo. 1,692 Ogden, Utah 4,030
Cheyenne, ‘7y0. 1,525 Pasadena, Calif. 6,242
Colorado Springs, Colo. 2,878 Phoenix, Ariz. 9,790
Denver, Colo. 38,111 Portland, Ore. 36,627
Enid, Okla. 2,743 Reno, Nev. 2,627
Fremont, Neb. 702 Ritzville, 77ash„ 125
Grand Junction, Colo. 781 Sacramento, Ci-.lif. 8,730
Guthrie, Okla. 731 Salt Lake City, Utah 22,925
Hutchinson, Kans. 4,430 San Bernardino, Calif.
Independence, Kans. 2,893 San Diego, Calif. 12,599
Joplin, Mo. 2,473 San Francisco, Calif. 251,131
Kansas City, Kans. 4,534 San Jose, Calif. 5,939
Kansas City, Mo. 107,087 Santa Barbara, Calif. 2,993
Lawrence, Kans. 988 Seattlfe,. '7ash. 47,612
Lincoln, Neb. 6,615 Spokane, 7/ash. 11,635
Muskogee, Qkla. 3 ,6l6 Stockton, Calif.
Oklahoma City, Okla. 26,793 Tacoma, Wash. 8,706

Yakima, ’*7ash. 3 ; 03s

C. Note: Bank debits for week ending December 24, 1$2$, not previously 
reported; LaCrosse, Wis., 2,S3l.

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




